
001 |RO 23 0802040F |ALBA |DB0B7867 |02.06 10:42:23.2 |OK |01 |001 |
002 |RO 23 0802074F |GUT |DB0B7843 |02.06 10:42:28.4 |OK |01 |021 |
003 |RO 23 0801811M |GUT |DB0DFA3D |02.06 10:43:09.0 |OK |01 |065 |
004 |RO 23 0802098F |GUT |DB0B7878 |02.06 10:45:48.0 |OK |01 |029 |
005 |RO 23 0802055F |GUT |DB0B785D |02.06 10:47:14.6 |OK |01 |002 |
006 |RO 23 0802036F |GUT |DB0B783E |02.06 10:48:24.1 |OK |01 |031 |
007 |RO 23 0802071M |GUT |DB0DFA44 |02.06 10:49:00.0 |OK |01 |059 |
008 |RO 23 2023192F |GUT |DB0B7842 |02.06 10:49:17.1 |OK |01 |013 |
009 |RO 23 0802027M |MARM |DB0DFA1E |02.06 10:49:28.1 |OK |01 |040 |
010 |RO 23 0802096F |GUT |DB0B786D |02.06 10:50:55.6 |OK |01 |038 |
011 |RO 23 2024099F |GUT |DB0B7893 |02.06 10:50:59.1 |OK |01 |006 |
012 |RO 23 1289100F |APA |DB0B787C |02.06 10:52:06.1 |OK |01 |012 |
013 |RO 23 0008036F |GUT |DB0B7880 |02.06 10:52:08.8 |OK |01 |036 |
014 |RO 23 0802072M |GUT |DB0DFA5B |02.06 10:52:14.1 |OK |01 |057 |
015 |RO 22 0514055F |GPA |DA5B6BA0 |02.06 10:54:07.6 |OK |01 |023 |
016 |RO 22 0514057M |GUT |DA5B6D20 |02.06 10:54:32.8 |OK |01 |074 |
017 |RO 23 1289079F |GUT |DB0B787F |02.06 10:55:55.2 |OK |01 |010 |
018 |RO 23 2024093M |GUT |DB0DFA5E |02.06 10:56:07.2 |OK |01 |069 |
019 |RO 23 0802023F |GUT |DB0B7888 |02.06 10:56:43.3 |OK |01 |017 |
020 |RO 23 0802089F |GUI |DB0B7881 |02.06 10:59:24.5 |OK |01 |032 |
021 |RO 23 0800036F |GPA |DB0B7872 |02.06 11:00:04.4 |OK |01 |037 |
022 |RO 22 0514029M |GUT |DA5B5421 |02.06 11:00:15.9 |OK |01 |043 |
023 |RO 23 1289093M |NGR |DB0DFA3C |02.06 11:02:34.7 |OK |01 |056 |
024 |RO 22 0514051F |GUT |DA5567E6 |02.06 11:04:08.4 |OK |01 |003 |
025 |RO 23 0805036F |GUT |DB0B784A |02.06 11:04:14.2 |OK |01 |024 |
026 |RO 23 0802093M |GUI |DB0DFA42 |02.06 11:04:54.2 |OK |01 |048 |
027 |RO 22 0514059M |GUI |DA556A26 |02.06 11:05:33.0 |OK |01 |039 |
028 |RO 23 1289092F |NGR |DB0B7846 |02.06 11:05:37.1 |OK |01 |028 |
029 |RO 23 0802064M |GUT |DB0DFA67 |02.06 11:05:39.8 |OK |01 |064 |
030 |RO 23 2024098F |GUT |DB0B7853 |02.06 11:05:45.1 |OK |01 |033 |
031 |RO 23 1289097M |ROSU |DB0DFA58 |02.06 11:05:55.6 |OK |01 |070 |
032 |RO 23 0802076M |GUT |DB0DFA2D |02.06 11:06:49.2 |OK |01 |060 |
033 |RO 22 0044936M |GUI |DA556A52 |02.06 11:06:54.3 |OK |01 |061 |
034 |RO 23 0802048F |GUT |DB0B787E |02.06 11:07:51.2 |OK |01 |007 |
035 |RO 22 0514063F |ALBA |DA556B28 |02.06 11:08:56.9 |OK |01 |025 |
036 |RO 23 0802022F |GUT |DB0B784C |02.06 11:11:59.6 |OK |01 |009 |
037 |RO 23 0802043M |GUT |DB0DFA2B |02.06 11:12:09.2 |OK |01 |073 |
038 |RO 23 0802014F |APA |DB0B7855 |02.06 11:17:36.1 |OK |01 |015 |
039 |RO 22 2020351M |ARG |DB0DFA4D |02.06 11:18:34.4 |OK |01 |050 |
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040 |RO 22 0514024M |ALBA |DA5B6DE8 |02.06 11:20:30.8 |OK |01 |052 |
041 |RO 22 0514020M |GUI |DA55688A |02.06 11:20:33.1 |OK |01 |044 |
042 |RO 23 0802088F |ALBA |DB0B7862 |02.06 11:20:37.9 |OK |01 |026 |
043 |RO 23 0802042M |GUT |DB0DFA10 |02.06 11:20:50.0 |OK |01 |058 |
044 |RO 23 0802035M |ALBA |DB0DFA3A |02.06 11:22:52.4 |OK |01 |072 |
045 |RO 23 1289074M |ALBA |DB0DFA0E |02.06 11:23:26.0 |OK |01 |041 |
046 |RO 23 0802061M |APA |DB0DFA40 |02.06 11:24:43.2 |OK |01 |045 |
047 |RO 23 0802044F |ROSU |DB0B7873 |02.06 11:26:21.6 |OK |01 |016 |
048 |RO 23 0802085F |ALBA |DB0B7863 |02.06 11:28:47.7 |OK |01 |018 |
049 |RO 23 0802065F |ALBA |DB0B7848 |02.06 11:29:48.1 |OK |01 |035 |
050 |RO 23 0802006F |GPA |DB0B7866 |02.06 11:31:20.7 |OK |01 |034 |
051 |RO 23 0802011F |GUT |DB0B786B |02.06 11:41:38.4 |OK |01 |008 |
052 |RO 23 0802078M |ROPA |DA6F053E |02.06 11:42:43.7 |OK |01 |055 |
053 |RO 23 0802083M |GUI |DB0DFA63 |02.06 11:43:08.7 |OK |01 |051 |
054 |RO 22 0514099M |GUT |DA5B6CBC |02.06 11:45:45.5 |OK |01 |063 |
055 |RO 23 0802056M |ARG |DB0DFA3F |02.06 11:45:52.6 |OK |01 |066 |
056 |RO 23 0802084M |GUI |DB0DFA64 |02.06 11:50:31.3 |OK |01 |075 |
057 |RO 23 0802026F |ROSU |DB0B789A |02.06 11:50:43.7 |OK |01 |022 |
058 |RO 23 2024096F |NGR |DB0B7851 |02.06 11:51:58.0 |OK |01 |019 |
059 |RO 23 0802016F |GUT |DB0B7885 |02.06 11:57:53.5 |OK |01 |030 |
060 |RO 23 0802091M |GUT |DB0DFA05 |02.06 11:58:19.8 |OK |01 |062 |
061 |RO 23 0802034F |GUI |DB0B7847 |02.06 12:11:59.5 |OK |01 |011 |
062 |RO 23 0802079M |ROSU |DB0DFA17 |02.06 12:20:39.7 |OK |01 |049 |
063 |RO 23 0802060F |APA |DB0B7874 |02.06 12:31:13.4 |OK |01 |020 |
064 |RO 23 2024091M |GUT |DB0DFA24 |02.06 12:38:27.8 |OK |01 |053 |
065 |RO 23 0801820F |APA |DB0B7858 |02.06 12:46:50.9 |OK |01 |014 |
066 |RO 23 0802019F |GUT |DB0B787D |02.06 12:50:34.2 |OK |01 |027 |
067 |RO 23 0802041M |GUT |DB0DFA13 |02.06 12:53:42.9 |OK |01 |071 |
068 |RO 23 0802020F |GUT |DB0B788E |02.06 13:15:14.7 |OK |01 |004 |
069 |RO 23 0801821M |ALBA |DB0DFA27 |02.06 13:58:39.6 |OK |01 |042 |
070 |RO 23 1289098M |ROSU |DB0DFA61 |02.06 14:01:59.2 |OK |01 |047 |
071 |RO 23 0802058M |GUT |DB0DFA2A |02.06 14:10:06.6 |OK |01 |068 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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